
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ~~ 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAs,;;C~/11£:: 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION JU D 
Ks" L 1 8 2012 Due Date: July 18, 2022 uove,17 c 

'fllenta; ft, . 
FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE fltcs Corn . 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS tllission 

friends in support of reproductive rights 
A. Name of Reporting Entity: 

8124 Meadow Lane 
Address: 

Leawood, KS 66206 
City, State and Zip Code: 

B. Summary (Activity through July 18, 2022) 

I. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

3. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 

954.00 

0.00 

1360.13 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

7/18/22 

Date Signature ofindividual Completing Report 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

friends in support of reproductive rights (Erin Woods filing form) 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Maria Hatley 
9724 Mohawk Drive, Leawood, KS 66206 

Anita Parsa 
6440 Overbrook Drive, Mission Hills, KS 

Megan Seymour 
8121 Meadow Lane, Leawood, KS 66206 

Julie Frickleton 
3912 W 140th Dr, Leawood, KS 66224 

Michelle Trouve 
4305 W 87th St, Prairie Village, KS 66207 

Kerry Adam 
10500 W 140th Terr, Overland Park, KS 66221 

Lisa Skwarlo 
11110 Delaware Pkwy, Apt 6207, Kansas City, KS 66109 

Anonymous 

Multiple Small Donations 

Subtotal this page 

Reset Form 

Contribution 
Amount 

184.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

150.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

70.00 

954.00 

Page _1 _ of _1_ 



SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

friends in support of reproductive rights (Erin Woods filing form) 

(Name of Person) 

Purpose of 
Name of Payee Expenditure 
Complete Address of Payee 

Vistaprint - online printer print postcards 
170 Data Drive, Waltham, MA, 02451 

Vistaprint - online printer print postcards 
170 Data Drive, Waltham, MA, 02451 

Minuteman Press print postcards 
1404 E. 24th Street, Suite B, Lawrence, KS 66046 

Minuteman Press print postcards 
1404 E. 24th Street, Suite B, Lawrence, KS 66046 

Subtotal this page 

Reset"Form 

Contribution 
Amount 

408.64 

183.40 

496.85 

271.24 

1360.13 

Page 1 of 1 -- --

Print 


