KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSASCE/VED CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION

Due Date: July 18, 2022

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Reporting Entite 8124 Mead Address: City, State and Zip Code	dow Lane Leawood, KS 66206	
2. In-Kind Contribution	and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)ns (Use Schedule B)	0.00
by me and to the best of m	including any accompanying schedules and statements, y knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. It is document or intentionally filing a false document is	understand that th
Date	Signature of Individual Completing Report	

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

friends in support of reproductive rights (Erin Woods filing form)

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Maria Hatley 9724 Mohawk Drive, Leawood, KS 66206	184.00
Anita Parsa 6440 Overbrook Drive, Mission Hills, KS	100.00
Megan Seymour 8121 Meadow Lane, Leawood, KS 66206	100.00
Julie Frickleton 3912 W 140th Dr, Leawood, KS 66224	100.00
Michelle Trouve 4305 W 87th St, Prairie Village, KS 66207	150.00
Kerry Adam 10500 W 140th Terr, Overland Park, KS 66221	100.00
Lisa Skwarlo 11110 Delaware Pkwy, Apt 6207, Kansas City, KS 66109	100.00
Anonymous	100.00
Multiple Small Donations	70.00
Subtotal this page	954.00

Page _ 1 _ of _ 1

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

friends in support of reproductive rights (Erin Woods filing form)

Name	of Person)
(I Tallic	OI I CISOII)

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
Vistaprint - online printer 170 Data Drive, Waltham, MA, 02451	print postcards	408.64
Vistaprint - online printer 170 Data Drive, Waltham, MA, 02451	print postcards	183.40
Minuteman Press 1404 E. 24th Street, Suite B, Lawrence, KS 66046	print postcards	496.85
Minuteman Press 1404 E. 24th Street, Suite B, Lawrence, KS 66046	print postcards	271.24
Subtotal this page	1360.13	

Page __1 of __1